
2016 IMHR National Show
Official Results - Day 3 - Friday

301 Miniature Horse Six Bar
395 Weebelong Shine-On OrionNational Champion Jade Raines

240 Aqua Blue The Demon PrinceNational Reserve Champion Annette Thomson

401 Silver Star Sombrero3rd Donna Gilroy

362 Puzzle Pieces True Colours4th Cathy Russell

546 Caritas Tobias5th Brielle Le Compte

458 Grace Peak Grand Illusion6th Tracey Beggs

302 Small Horse Six Bar
273 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Champion Serena Barber

173 Moogully Farm Jessica WinNational Reserve Champion Valerie Dewsbury

623 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design3rd Rellim County

629 Silver Star Hollywood Hero4th Nicole Kelly

208 Cranage Must Be Destiny5th Jessica Duffy

322 Alqueria Leventi6th A & E Papoulias

302 Wenalan Orion's Fine N Dandy7th Ausma Bird

545 Kamelco Park K Formal Attire8th Brielle Le Compte

260 Divine Visual Inception9th Rebecca Cook

303 Little Horse Six Bar
289 Silver Star SultanNational Champion Anette Schneider

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Show Jumper - Miniature Horse
395 Weebelong Shine-On OrionNational Grand Champion Jade Raines

401 Silver Star SombreroNational Reserve Grand Champion Donna Gilroy

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Show Jumper - Small Horse
273 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Grand Champion Serena Barber

173 Moogully Farm Jessica WinNational Reserve Grand Champion Valerie Dewsbury

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Show Jumper - Little Horse
289 Silver Star SultanNational Grand Champion Anette Schneider

347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's ExplosionNational Reserve Grand Champion Jodie Large

304 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"
478 Reddiston Park Zeus Painted WarriorNational Champion Troy Edwards

305 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
233 Tiny Toy FN Wow FactorNational Champion Cassie Barclay

588 Sedona Royal PhoenixNational Reserve Champion S, K & S Mays

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
233 Tiny Toy FN Wow FactorNational Grand Champion Cassie Barclay

588 Sedona Royal PhoenixNational Reserve Grand Champion S, K & S Mays

306 Gelding - Yearling - over 32.5” to 34.5”
572 Kenlee Park MordakyeNational Champion Sheriden & Michael Thompson

327 Excellence Academy TS Hanky PankyNational Reserve Champion Rebecca Howe

334 Kamelco Park Rebel's Chasin Colour3rd Rebecca Howe

255 Eachan Rules R Rules4th Tiffany Granger

188 Witheren Lodge Kavelero Blue5th Jenny Lee

277 Empressabelle's Heart Throb In The Buff6th Margaret Jacobi

307 Gelding - Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
589 Sedona Chance Are By PainterNational Champion S, K & S Mays

396 Raines Park RulzNational Reserve Champion Jade Raines

140 Reddiston Park Mirror Image3rd Tegan Fisher

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
589 Sedona Chance Are By PainterNational Grand Champion S, K & S Mays

572 Kenlee Park MordakyeNational Reserve Grand Champion Sheriden & Michael Thompson

308 Gelding - Two Year Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"
468 Waya Lai Lai Topcat's Disguise MasterNational Champion Troy Edwards

189 Witheren Lodge Strut Ur StuffNational Reserve Champion Jenny Lee

658 Sapphire Park Tuckers Fantasy3rd Tetiana Denysenko

309 Gelding - Two Year Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"
496 Winterwood RiptideNational Champion Marc Mauger

240 Aqua Blue The Demon PrinceNational Reserve Champion Annette Thomson
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National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
468 Waya Lai Lai Topcat's Disguise MasterNational Grand Champion Troy Edwards

496 Winterwood RiptideNational Reserve Grand Champion Marc Mauger

310 Gelding - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36.5"
657 Sapphire Park Blazes RomeoNational Champion Tetiana Denysenko

488 Ravensbrooke Spectaculars BraveheartNational Reserve Champion Ashley Metcalf

311 Gelding - Three Years Old - over 36.5" to 38.5"
278 Country Rose Miniatures 143 Follow Your DreamsNational Champion Kathryn Heaney

135 Cranage Out Of The BlueNational Reserve Champion Siannon Brady

557 Wildflower Destiny's Tomahawke3rd M & N Kullen

302 Wenalan Orion's Fine N Dandy4th Ausma Bird

312 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36.5"
602 Mirrindel Wheelin N DealinNational Champion Gay Longley

190 Witheren Lodge Tru BlueNational Reserve Champion Jenny Lee

530 Chevelier Park Blue Print3rd Jeana Mainey

429 Mirrindel Charisma4th Amy Chapman

562 Divine Strike Me Awesome5th Martine Threlfo

260 Divine Visual Inception6th Rebecca Cook

313 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36.5" to 38.5"
232 Tiny Toy Lord Of The RingNational Champion Cassie Barclay

607 Lindan Heart N SoulNational Reserve Champion Lisa Herve

322 Alqueria Leventi3rd A & E Papoulias

208 Cranage Must Be Destiny4th Jessica Duffy

545 Kamelco Park K Formal Attire5th Brielle Le Compte

379 Atlanta Storm Quest6th Stacey Milligan

314 Gelding - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
443 Minya Park IxionNational Champion Dalene Nobbs

629 Silver Star Hollywood HeroNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

485 Mardean Indianna Jones3rd Lachlan Kerr

600 A & K Mystical Sunset4th Ann Kelly

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
232 Tiny Toy Lord Of The RingNational Grand Champion Cassie Barclay

607 Lindan Heart N SoulNational Reserve Grand Champion Lisa Herve

Supreme Small Horse Gelding (eligible Ultimate Gelding)
232 Tiny Toy Lord Of The RingSupreme Cassie Barclay

315 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"
435 Argyle Park Just A DollNational Champion Wendy Ahern

593 Sedona Eagles American BeautyNational Reserve Champion S, K & S Mays

144 Trabyrne Speaking Of A Affair3rd Tracey Byrne

152 Carousel Park Envy Me4th Priscilla & Kyle Maher

447 Ace Troubles Scribbled In Ink5th Rosalie Boyd

370 Firefly RR Elizabeth Swann6th Danni Katon

352 Glyndel Park Midnight Express7th Susan van den Berg

316 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
145 Trabyrne Royal AffairNational Champion Tracey Byrne

534 Benvarden Cowboys Hall-E BerryNational Reserve Champion Pam Mac Donald

668 Aqua Blue Double Divine3rd Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

342 Badlands Honeytone Jive4th Kayleen Badman

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
145 Trabyrne Royal AffairNational Grand Champion Tracey Byrne

435 Argyle Park Just A DollNational Reserve Grand Champion Wendy Ahern
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317 Filly - Yearling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
645 Sapphire Park Tuckers Extremely SpecialNational Champion Nicole Kelly

480 Waya Lai Lai Zeus Work Of ArtNational Reserve Champion Troy Edwards

591 Sedona Sunshine By Painter3rd S, K & S Mays

349 Loadstar TBM Romanticaa4th Jackie Seach

581 Country Rose Attitudes Magic After Midnight5th Melissa Sticklen

130 Kenlee Park Amir's White Diamond6th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

247 Borderline Wind In The Willows7th Narelle Little

564 Mini Mystique Elegance in Blue8th Tracey Beggs

353 Busy Brewin' Bacardi Silver9th Susan van den Berg

318 Filly - Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
505 Wildflower Remarkable AffairNational Champion Luke Perrin

440 Wildflower Remarkable BelleNational Reserve Champion Beverly Scott

610 Shangrila AL Leilani3rd Lisa Herve

574 Wildflower Remarkable Attraction4th Sheriden & Michael Thompson

436 Edens FN Perfect5th Wendy Ahern

659 Sapphire Park Tuckers Foxy Lady6th Tetiana Denysenko

455 Mini Mystique Ringmasters Daddys Girl7th Tracey Beggs

163 Coolaroo Sadat's Zuleika8th Kerry Gilbee

415 Edens Happy Dance9th Aleisha Sutton

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
505 Wildflower Remarkable AffairNational Grand Champion Luke Perrin

440 Wildflower Remarkable BelleNational Reserve Grand Champion Beverly Scott

319 Filly - Two Years Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"
486 Mirrindel Fine ChinaNational Champion Lachlan Kerr

644 Sapphire Park Hot Stuff BabyNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

448 Ace Silvers Filigree3rd Rosalie Boyd

481 Willoughby Park Ultimate Contessa4th Troy Edwards

156 Excellence Academy Rebelchase Fever5th David Weik

392 Raines Park Amirah6th Joanne Raines

341 Badlands Rhythm N Blues7th Kayleen Badman

320 Filly - Two Years Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"
579 Country Rose Attitudes In The StarsNational Champion Melissa Sticklen

235 FL Raise the BarNational Reserve Champion Cassie Barclay

160 Muskoka Miss Faboo3rd Jesse & Lee Egan

249 Rozbri Park Trix's Miss Twinkle4th Rosslyn Badcock

241 A & K Customized Amertryst5th Annette Thomson

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
579 Country Rose Attitudes In The StarsNational Grand Champion Melissa Sticklen

486 Mirrindel Fine ChinaNational Reserve Grand Champion Lachlan Kerr

321 Mare - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36.5"
No Entries

322 Mare - Three Years Old - over 36.5" to 38.5"
254 Jedarras RM's I'm XquisiteNational Champion Tiffany Granger

323 Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36.5"
408 Wildflower MissbehavinNational Champion Danielle Cotton

273 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Reserve Champion Serena Barber

194 Witheren Lodge Kalista Blue3rd Jenny Lee

356 Tourmaline TCs Sweet Disguise4th Kylie Raines

261 Mini Feet Tink-A-Bell5th Rebecca Cook

449 Ace Gamblers Beautiful Nightmare6th Rosalie Boyd

282 Caritas Caitlyn7th Liana Wynne

324 Mare - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36.5" to 38.5"
236 FL Magic In The RingNational Champion Cassie Barclay

193 Witheren Lodge Tullaya BlueNational Reserve Champion Jenny Lee

165 Forget Me Not Egyptian Flame3rd Christina DeLucchi

250 Karrabah First Addition4th Alison McCarthy
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325 Mare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
141 Spellbound Heart N SoulNational Champion Tegan Fisher

178 Moogully Farm Bonnie LassNational Reserve Champion Valerie Dewsbury

326 Broodmare to Eight Years
No Entries

327 Broodmare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
340 Wangatar Precious GemNational Champion Allana Smith

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
254 Jedarras RM's I'm XquisiteNational Grand Champion Tiffany Granger

236 FL Magic In The RingNational Reserve Grand Champion Cassie Barclay

328 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 30.5" to 32.5"
411 Mirrindel PrettE RemarkableNational Champion Danielle Cotton

410 Mirrindel Without ExceptionNational Reserve Champion Danielle Cotton

582 Country Rose Lord of the Dance3rd Melissa Sticklen

146 Trabyrne Parisian Affair4th Tracey Byrne

256 Ashscott's Sweet Edition5th Tiffany Granger

332 Excellence Academy Wild As The Wind6th Rebecca Howe

387 Revere ArchAngel7th Renae Kingston

536 Benvarden Red-E To Rock8th Pam Mac Donald

117 Mstque Valley I'm  A Loaded Gun9th Sue Bardsley

416 RHM Heza Superfreak10th Aleisha Sutton

329 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
343 Badlands Diesel N DustNational Champion LED Miniatures

450 Ace Troubles DreamboatNational Reserve Champion Rosalie Boyd

437 Argyle Park Just Rockin3rd Wendy Ahern

372 Firefly Iconic Megabucks4th Danni Katon

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
411 Mirrindel PrettE RemarkableNational Grand Champion Danielle Cotton

343 Badlands Diesel N DustNational Reserve Grand Champion LED Miniatures

330 Colt - Yearling - over 32.5" to 34.5"
592 Sedona Perfectly PaintedNational Champion S, K & S Mays

365 Tri-Star Diamond StormNational Reserve Champion Trista Raines

528 Country Rose Attitudes Magic Spell3rd Rosie Gardiner

482 Sweetacre The Accomplice4th Troy Edwards

331 Colt - Yearling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
No Entries

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
592 Sedona Perfectly PaintedNational Grand Champion S, K & S Mays

365 Tri-Star Diamond StormNational Reserve Grand Champion Trista Raines

332 Colt - Two Years Old - over 33.5" to 35.5"
637 Summerlea Abras Minikin WarriorNational Champion Nicole Kelly

646 Sapphire Park Ain't I HotNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

333 Colt - Two Years Old - over 35.5" to 37.5"
573 Kenlee Park CasablancaNational Champion Sheriden & Michael Thompson

639 Sapphire Park RMs Im In TroubleNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

666 Aqua Blue Rockin Around The Clock3rd Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

107 Rhy-Al All Red4th Alan & Helen Robertson

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
573 Kenlee Park CasablancaNational Grand Champion Sheriden & Michael Thompson

639 Sapphire Park RMs Im In TroubleNational Reserve Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

334 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 34.5" to 36.5"
215 CRM Attitudes In Your DreamsNational Champion Jessica Duffy

335 Stallion - Three Years Old - over 36.5" to 38.5"
647 Fairwind Aztec Promise Me GrandNational Champion Nicole Kelly

336 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 34.5" to 36.5"
348 Apoco-D Captain MoonlightNational Champion Jodie Large

622 Elbar Majestic PrinceNational Reserve Champion Rellim County
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337 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years - over 36.5" to 38.5"
No Entries

338 Stallion - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
No Entries

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
647 Fairwind Aztec Promise Me GrandNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

215 CRM Attitudes In Your DreamsNational Reserve Grand Champion Jessica Duffy

Champion of Champions - Small Horse Junior
505 Wildflower Remarkable AffairChampion of Champions Luke Perrin

Champion of Champions - Small Horse Senior
232 Tiny Toy Lord Of The RingChampion of Champions Cassie Barclay

Supreme Veteran Exhibit
141 Spellbound Heart N SoulSupreme Tegan Fisher

339 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
149 Carousel Park Captivating HeartsNational Champion Priscilla & Kyle Maher

340 Gelding - Foal / Weanling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
No Entries

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
149 Carousel Park Captivating HeartsNational Grand Champion Priscilla & Kyle Maher

341 Gelding - Yearling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
366 Tri-Star King Of The NileNational Champion Trista Raines

342 Gelding - Yearling - over 38.5" to 40.5"
568 Puzzle Pieces Baby Ima StarNational Champion Jessica Duffy

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
568 Puzzle Pieces Baby Ima StarNational Grand Champion Jessica Duffy

366 Tri-Star King Of The NileNational Reserve Grand Champion Trista Raines

343 Gelding - Two Years Old - over 37.5" to 39.5"
441 Gardenia Park Moonlight ShadowsNational Champion Dalene Nobbs

344 Gelding - Two Years Old - over 39.5" to 41.5"
279 Country Rose Miniatures Star AttitudeNational Champion Kathryn Heaney

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
279 Country Rose Miniatures Star AttitudeNational Grand Champion Kathryn Heaney

441 Gardenia Park Moonlight ShadowsNational Reserve Grand Champion Dalene Nobbs

345 Gelding - Three Years Old
412 Mirrindel Looking For TroubleNational Champion Danielle Cotton

391 Puzzle Pieces Standard Of ExcellenceNational Reserve Champion Pam Broadbent

209 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me Up3rd Jessica Duffy

346 Gelding - Four Years to Eight Years
246 Borderline Day Is KnightNational Champion Narelle Little

500 Tiny Town's CC's Rumour Has ItNational Reserve Champion Elle Brown

442 Cagra Park Double The Magic3rd Dalene Nobbs

347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's Explosion4th Jodie Large

571 Lowbel Double Dude5th Deborah Lawson

347 Gelding - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
No Entries

Supreme Little Horse Gelding
412 Mirrindel Looking For TroubleNational Grand Champion Danielle Cotton

412 Mirrindel Looking For TroubleNational Grand Champion Danielle Cotton

246 Borderline Day Is KnightNational Reserve Grand Champion Narelle Little

246 Borderline Day Is KnightNational Reserve Grand Champion Narelle Little

348 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
506 Wildflower Remarkable CharmNational Champion Luke Perrin

654 Briona Park Sandys Lil PrincessNational Reserve Champion Fiona Knodler

501 Luscious By BPE-A3rd Elle Brown

349 Filly - Foal / Weanling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
575 Emerald Coad ChandelierNational Champion Sheriden & Michael Thompson
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National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
506 Wildflower Remarkable CharmNational Grand Champion Luke Perrin

575 Emerald Coad ChandelierNational Reserve Grand Champion Sheriden & Michael Thompson

350 Filly - Yearling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
143 Trabyrne KR Rock The HouseNational Champion Tracey Byrne

535 Benvarden Cowboys Alchem-ENational Reserve Champion Pam Mac Donald

166 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos3rd Christina DeLucchi

590 Sedona First Lady By Painter4th S, K & S Mays

351 Filly - Yearling - over 38.5" to 40.5"
507 Wildflower Remarkable DreamNational Champion Luke Perrin

161 Coolaroo Sadat's ArabellaNational Reserve Champion Jesse & Lee Egan

456 Mini Mystique Ringmasters Catching Fire3rd Tracey Beggs

451 Ace Troubles River4th Rosalie Boyd

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
507 Wildflower Remarkable DreamNational Grand Champion Luke Perrin

143 Trabyrne KR Rock The HouseNational Reserve Grand Champion Tracey Byrne

352 Filly - Two Years Old - over 37.5" to 39.5"
537 Allegra's Chorus LineNational Champion T Beggs & K Williams

357 Koriana EnchantmentNational Reserve Champion Kylie Raines

353 Filly - Two Years Old - over 39.5" to 41.5"
487 Little G Prim & ProperNational Champion Rachel Dalrymple

417 Toppalian FN's Secret SerenadeNational Reserve Champion Aleisha Sutton

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
487 Little G Prim & ProperNational Grand Champion Rachel Dalrymple

537 Allegra's Chorus LineNational Reserve Grand Champion T Beggs & K Williams

354 Mare - Three Years Old
No Entries

355 Mare - Four Years to Eight Years
426 Duzuz MississippiNational Champion Leanne Gross

356 Mare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
No Entries

357 Broodmare to Eight Years
No Entries

358 Broodmare - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
358 Koriana Shak It HoneyNational Champion Kylie Raines

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
426 Duzuz MississippiNational Grand Champion Leanne Gross

358 Koriana Shak It HoneyNational Reserve Grand Champion Kylie Raines

359 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 34.5" to 36.5"
No Entries

360 Colt - Foal / Weanling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
333 Excellence Academy NM Wildest DreamsNational Champion Rebecca Howe

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
333 Excellence Academy NM Wildest DreamsNational Grand Champion Rebecca Howe

361 Colt - Yearling - over 36.5" to 38.5"
202 Cranage PizazzNational Champion Carmen Bajpe

359 Koriana Shadow KnightNational Reserve Champion Kylie Raines

362 Colt - Yearling - over 38.5" to 40.5"
212 Beau Cheval Wild ChildNational Champion Jessica Duffy

316 Maple Leaf Destiny's RedefinedNational Reserve Champion Ness Tracy

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
202 Cranage PizazzNational Grand Champion Carmen Bajpe

212 Beau Cheval Wild ChildNational Reserve Grand Champion Jessica Duffy

363 Colt - Two Years Old - over 37.5" to 39.5"
153 Kerrigans King Of RockNational Champion Priscilla & Kyle Maher
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364 Colt - Two Years Old - over 39.5" to 41.5"
No Entries

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
153 Kerrigans King Of RockNational Grand Champion Priscilla & Kyle Maher

365 Stallion - Three Years Old
147 SHS Private AffairNational Champion Tracey Byrne

597 Excellence Academy BE Everlasting LoveNational Reserve Champion Natasha Murray

366 Stallion - Four Years to Eight Years
No Entries

367 Stallion - Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
No Entries

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand
147 SHS Private AffairNational Grand Champion Tracey Byrne

597 Excellence Academy BE Everlasting LoveNational Reserve Grand Champion Natasha Murray

Champion of Champions - Little Horse Junior
507 Wildflower Remarkable DreamChampion of Champions Luke Perrin

Champion of Champions - Little Horse Senior
412 Mirrindel Looking For TroubleChampion of Champions Danielle Cotton

Supreme Veteran Exhibit
358 Koriana Shak It HoneySupreme Kylie Raines

Supreme Little Horse Gelding             412  Mirrindel Looking for Trouble                        Danielle Cotton
412 Mirrindel Looking For TroubleUltimate Gelding Danielle Cotton

368 Miniature Horse Junior Lunge-line
423 Ravensbrooke Spectacular SerenadeNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

427 Crystal Park One Knight In CiscoNational Reserve Champion Nicola Field

126 Kenlee Park Amir's Miss America3rd Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

384 Country Rose Miniatures A Beautiful Star4th Kelsie Wolfenden

369 Amateur Miniature Horse Junior Lunge-line
423 Ravensbrooke Spectacular SerenadeNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

384 Country Rose Miniatures A Beautiful StarNational Reserve Champion Kelsie Wolfenden

427 Crystal Park One Knight In Cisco3rd Nicola Field

370 Miniature Horse Senior Lunge-line
381 Kamelco Park Destiny's Red Hot PepperNational Champion Raelene Stewart

467 Waya Lai Lai Man In The MirrorNational Reserve Champion Troy Edwards

321 Alqueria Red Sunset3rd A & E Papoulias

210 Puzzle Pieces Gone N Dunnit4th Jessica Duffy

378 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre5th Stacey Milligan

211 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride6th Jessica Duffy

400 Atlanta Rebel Scout7th Donna Gilroy

561 Flutterby Keep Dreamin8th Martine Threlfo

224 Little Legends Star Performer9th Ted & Sandra East

226 Imperial Warrelen Starmaker10th Ted & Sandra East

371 Amateur Miniature Horse Senior Lunge-line
381 Kamelco Park Destiny's Red Hot PepperNational Champion Raelene Stewart

361 QRFSNational Reserve Champion Cathy Russell

378 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre3rd Stacey Milligan

400 Atlanta Rebel Scout4th Donna Gilroy

421 Winmallee Colour Craze5th Tasha Parker

401 Silver Star Sombrero6th Donna Gilroy

225 Imperial Aussies Lone Star7th Ted & Sandra East

164 The Glebe Rio8th Christina DeLucchi

224 Little Legends Star Performer9th Ted & Sandra East

226 Imperial Warrelen Starmaker10th Ted & Sandra East

372 Small Horse Junior Lunge-line
468 Waya Lai Lai Topcat's Disguise MasterNational Champion Troy Edwards

383 Highland Mist Makin MagicNational Reserve Champion Raelene Stewart

425 Ravensbrooke KK Savannah3rd Ashley Metcalf
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373 Amateur Small Horse Junior Lunge-line
425 Ravensbrooke KK SavannahNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

240 Aqua Blue The Demon PrinceNational Reserve Champion Annette Thomson

241 A & K Customized Amertryst3rd Annette Thomson

374 Small Horse Senior Lunge-line
273 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Champion Serena Barber

208 Cranage Must Be DestinyNational Reserve Champion Jessica Duffy

429 Mirrindel Charisma3rd Amy Chapman

302 Wenalan Orion's Fine N Dandy4th Ausma Bird

622 Elbar Majestic Prince5th Rellim County

141 Spellbound Heart N Soul6th Tegan Fisher

623 Shangrila AL Aztecs Design7th Rellim County

545 Kamelco Park K Formal Attire8th Brielle Le Compte

376 Kimjara Vanilla Ice9th Lesley Ratcliff

282 Caritas Caitlyn10th Liana Wynne

375 Amateur Small Horse Senior Lunge-line
363 Cranage Must Be DestinyNational Champion Cathy Russell

429 Mirrindel CharismaNational Reserve Champion Amy Chapman

121 Weebelong Mintaka3rd Kristy French

374 Wia Roa Polly Pocket4th Penni Gilligan

302 Wenalan Orion's Fine N Dandy5th Ausma Bird

282 Caritas Caitlyn6th Liana Wynne

261 Mini Feet Tink-A-Bell7th Rebecca Cook

141 Spellbound Heart N Soul8th Tegan Fisher

250 Karrabah First Addition9th Alison McCarthy

390 Harrington Park Sun Dance10th Pam Broadbent

376 Little Horse Junior Lunge-line
166 Forget Me Not A Spot of KaosNational Champion Christina DeLucchi

377 Amateur Little Horse Junior Lunge-line
166 Forget Me Not A Spot of KaosNational Champion Christina DeLucchi

378 Little Horse Senior Lunge-line
209 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me UpNational Champion Jessica Duffy

571 Lowbel Double DudeNational Reserve Champion Deborah Lawson

347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's Explosion3rd Jodie Large

391 Puzzle Pieces Standard Of Excellence4th Pam Broadbent

379 Amateur Little Horse Senior Lunge-line
571 Lowbel Double DudeNational Champion Deborah Lawson

347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's ExplosionNational Reserve Champion Jodie Large

391 Puzzle Pieces Standard Of Excellence3rd Pam Broadbent

380 Small Horse Junior Liberty
396 Raines Park RulzNational Champion Jade Raines

496 Winterwood RiptideNational Reserve Champion Marc Mauger

659 Sapphire Park Tuckers Foxy Lady3rd Tetiana Denysenko

592 Sedona Perfectly Painted4th S, K & S Mays

455 Mini Mystique Ringmasters Daddys Girl5th Tracey Beggs

392 Raines Park Amirah6th Joanne Raines

482 Sweetacre The Accomplice7th Troy Edwards

366 Tri-Star King Of The Nile8th Trista Raines

381 Small Horse Senior Liberty
302 Wenalan Orion's Fine N DandyNational Champion Ausma Bird

623 Shangrila AL Aztecs DesignNational Reserve Champion Rellim County

607 Lindan Heart N Soul3rd Lisa Herve

622 Elbar Majestic Prince4th Rellim County

261 Mini Feet Tink-A-Bell5th Rebecca Cook

273 The Glebe Dixie Chick6th Serena Barber

355 La Bella Vista Starbuck7th Kylie Raines

135 Cranage Out Of The Blue8th Siannon Brady

356 Tourmaline TCs Sweet Disguise9th Kylie Raines
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382 Little Horse Junior Liberty
537 Allegra's Chorus LineNational Champion T Beggs & K Williams

202 Cranage PizazzNational Reserve Champion Carmen Bajpe

166 Forget Me Not A Spot of Kaos3rd Christina DeLucchi

143 Trabyrne KR Rock The House4th Tracey Byrne

366 Tri-Star King Of The Nile5th Trista Raines

383 Little Horse Senior Liberty
391 Puzzle Pieces Standard Of ExcellenceNational Champion Pam Broadbent

147 SHS Private AffairNational Reserve Champion Tracey Byrne

358 Koriana Shak It Honey3rd Kylie Raines

500 Tiny Town's CC's Rumour Has It4th Elle Brown

442 Cagra Park Double The Magic5th Dalene Nobbs

385 Miniature Horse Junior Trail
423 Ravensbrooke Spectacular SerenadeNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

427 Crystal Park One Knight In CiscoNational Reserve Champion Nicola Field

384 Country Rose Miniatures A Beautiful Star3rd Kelsie Wolfenden

438 Figtree Lodge All Dolled Up4th Kaitlin Cornwell

386 Small Horse Junior Trail
425 Ravensbrooke KK SavannahNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

468 Waya Lai Lai Topcat's Disguise MasterNational Reserve Champion Troy Edwards

383 Highland Mist Makin Magic3rd Raelene Stewart

341 Badlands Rhythm N Blues4th Kayleen Badman

387 Little Horse Junior Trail
166 Forget Me Not A Spot of KaosNational Champion Christina DeLucchi

487 Little G Prim & ProperNational Reserve Champion Rachel Dalrymple

388 Amateur Miniature Horse Junior Trail
423 Ravensbrooke Spectacular SerenadeNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

384 Country Rose Miniatures A Beautiful StarNational Reserve Champion Kelsie Wolfenden

427 Crystal Park One Knight In Cisco3rd Nicola Field

265 Empressabelle American Beauty4th Owen & Lisa Duce

389 Amateur Small Horse Junior Trail
425 Ravensbrooke KK SavannahNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

241 A & K Customized AmertrystNational Reserve Champion Annette Thomson

390 Amateur Little Horse Junior Trail
166 Forget Me Not A Spot of KaosNational Champion Christina DeLucchi

391 Miniature Horse Senior Trail
400 Atlanta Rebel ScoutNational Champion Donna Gilroy

467 Waya Lai Lai Man In The MirrorNational Reserve Champion Troy Edwards

210 Puzzle Pieces Gone N Dunnit3rd Jessica Duffy

546 Caritas Tobias4th Brielle Le Compte

378 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre5th Stacey Milligan

420 Winmallee Secret Affair6th Tasha Parker

458 Grace Peak Grand Illusion7th Tracey Beggs

547 Pioneers Rest Miniatures Dazzling Ruby8th Brielle Le Compte

466 Reddiston Park Renaissance9th Troy Edwards

211 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride10th Jessica Duffy

392 Small Horse Senior Trail
122 Cranage Nom de PlumeNational Champion Kristy French

141 Spellbound Heart N SoulNational Reserve Champion Tegan Fisher

629 Silver Star Hollywood Hero3rd Nicole Kelly

429 Mirrindel Charisma4th Amy Chapman

543 Loadstar He's a Wiz Kid5th Di Lopaten & Heather Shugg

302 Wenalan Orion's Fine N Dandy6th Ausma Bird

273 The Glebe Dixie Chick7th Serena Barber

545 Kamelco Park K Formal Attire8th Brielle Le Compte

282 Caritas Caitlyn9th Liana Wynne

557 Wildflower Destiny's Tomahawke10th M & N Kullen
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393 Little Horse Senior Trail
209 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me UpNational Champion Jessica Duffy

347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's ExplosionNational Reserve Champion Jodie Large

571 Lowbel Double Dude3rd Deborah Lawson

391 Puzzle Pieces Standard Of Excellence4th Pam Broadbent

394 Amateur Miniature Horse Senior Trail
287 Crystal Park Hot Summer NightNational Champion Helen Cherry

401 Silver Star SombreroNational Reserve Champion Donna Gilroy

381 Kamelco Park Destiny's Red Hot Pepper3rd Raelene Stewart

400 Atlanta Rebel Scout4th Donna Gilroy

164 The Glebe Rio5th Christina DeLucchi

224 Little Legends Star Performer6th Ted & Sandra East

378 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre7th Stacey Milligan

421 Winmallee Colour Craze8th Tasha Parker

561 Flutterby Keep Dreamin9th Martine Threlfo

225 Imperial Aussies Lone Star10th Ted & Sandra East

395 Amateur Small Horse Senior Trail
141 Spellbound Heart N SoulNational Champion Tegan Fisher

302 Wenalan Orion's Fine N DandyNational Reserve Champion Ausma Bird

282 Caritas Caitlyn3rd Liana Wynne

374 Wia Roa Polly Pocket4th Penni Gilligan

429 Mirrindel Charisma5th Amy Chapman

557 Wildflower Destiny's Tomahawke6th M & N Kullen

261 Mini Feet Tink-A-Bell7th Rebecca Cook

390 Harrington Park Sun Dance8th Pam Broadbent

543 Loadstar He's a Wiz Kid9th Di Lopaten & Heather Shugg

121 Weebelong Mintaka10th Kristy French

396 Amateur Little Horse Senior Trail
347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's ExplosionNational Champion Jodie Large

571 Lowbel Double DudeNational Reserve Champion Deborah Lawson

391 Puzzle Pieces Standard Of Excellence3rd Pam Broadbent

442 Cagra Park Double The Magic4th Dalene Nobbs

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Performance Miniature Horse Junior
423 Ravensbrooke Spectacular SerenadeNational Grand Champion Ashley Metcalf

384 Country Rose Miniatures A Beautiful StarNational Reserve Grand Champion Kelsie Wolfenden

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Performance Miniature Horse Senior
210 Puzzle Pieces Gone N DunnitNational Grand Champion Jessica Duffy

400 Atlanta Rebel ScoutNational Reserve Grand Champion Donna Gilroy

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Performance Small Horse Junior
425 Ravensbrooke KK SavannahNational Grand Champion Ashley Metcalf

468 Waya Lai Lai Topcat's Disguise MasterNational Reserve Grand Champion Troy Edwards

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Performance Small Horse Senior
273 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Grand Champion Serena Barber

429 Mirrindel CharismaNational Reserve Grand Champion Amy Chapman

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Performance Little Horse Junior
166 Forget Me Not A Spot of KaosNational Grand Champion Christina DeLucchi

487 Little G Prim & ProperNational Reserve Grand Champion Rachel Dalrymple

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Performance Little Horse Senior
209 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me UpNational Grand Champion Jessica Duffy

347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's ExplosionNational Reserve Champion Jodie Large

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Amateur Performance Miniature Horse Junior
423 Ravensbrooke Spectacular SerenadeNational Grand Champion Ashley Metcalf

384 Country Rose Miniatures A Beautiful StarNational Reserve Grand Champion Kelsie Wolfenden

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Amateur Performance Miniature Horse Senior
561 Flutterby Keep DreaminNational Grand Champion Martine Threlfo

164 The Glebe RioNational Reserve Grand Champion Christina DeLucchi
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National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Amateur Performance Small Horse Junior
425 Ravensbrooke KK SavannahNational Grand Champion Ashley Metcalf

240 Aqua Blue The Demon PrinceNational Reserve Grand Champion Annette Thomson

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Amateur Performance Small Horse Senior
429 Mirrindel CharismaNational Grand Champion Amy Chapman

374 Wia Roa Polly PocketNational Reserve Grand Champion Penni Gilligan

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Amateur Performance Little Horse Junior
166 Forget Me Not A Spot of KaosNational Grand Champion Christina DeLucchi

441 Gardenia Park Moonlight ShadowsNational Reserve Grand Champion Dalene Nobbs

National Grand Champion & National Reserve Grand Amateur Performance Little Horse Senior
347 Wild Nomads Dynamite's ExplosionNational Grand Champion Jodie Large

391 Puzzle Pieces Standard Of ExcellenceNational Reserve Grand Champion Pam Broadbent


